
FALL FUN LEAGUE 
 

 
Dates:  Advanced   High intermediate  Low intermediate 

Monday, Oct. 7  Wednesday, Oct. 9  Wednesday, Oct. 9 
Monday, Oct. 14  Wednesday, Oct. 16  Wednesday, Oct. 16 
Monday, Oct. 21  Wednesday, Oct. 23  Wednesday, Oct. 23 
Monday, Oct. 28  Wednesday, Oct. 30  Wednesday, Oct. 30 
Monday, Nov. 4  Wednesday, Nov. 6  Wednesday, Nov. 6 

 
Time:   10:30am 
 
Format: Mixed individual scoring 
 
Rules:  1) The league will last five weeks, no playoffs. 
 
  2) On week 1, players will draw chips to determine the court that they’ll start on. 
 
  3) Winning team will be first team to 11 points. 
 
  4) Winning team moves up one court, losing team goes down one court. 
 
  5) Partners split up and draw chips to determine their new partner. 
 
  6) Process continues until 6 games are played. 
 

7) At the end of the games, the total points scored will be added up for each 
player. 

 
8) The following week, the players with the top 4 scores will start on the top court 
and so forth until the players with the 4 lowest scores are on the lowest court. 
 
9) Scores will be cumulative each week in determining starting courts. 
 
10) In case players have the same number of points, the tiebreaker will be points 
allowed. If still tied, won-loss record. 
 
11) The 2 men and women in each division with the most points will receive 
prizes at the end of the league. 
 
12) The max points that a sub can earn is 10 points per game. If using a sub for a 
second time, the max goes down to 9 points per game. 

 
 
 
 


